Asia Pacific Junior Diving Invitational P
WRAC

Wellington yﬂmbv

Wednesday, 16 December 2009 ~ Friday, 18 December 2009

Detailed Results - Synchro rens
Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 St S2 S3 sS4 S5 Total  Points Score

Talleys Boys 3m synchro

1 COLLOFF, Angus -- Diving NSW
TRABINGER, Ben -- Diving NSW

103B 3 2.0 80 80 75 85 90 85 85 80 8.0 41.0 49.20 49.20
403B 3 2.0 6.5 65 85 85 70 75 70 70 70 36.0 43.20 92.40
105B 3 24 85 80 75 80 90 95 90 9.0 9.0 43.0 61.92 154.32
405C 3 27 6.5 65 80 80 75 85 75 70 8.0 37.5 60.75 215.07
5132D 3 2.1 75 75 75 70 90 85 80 9.0 85 41.0 5166 266.73

2 BROWNING, Hamish -- Diving Victoria
PETRAKOS, Theodore -- Diving Victoria

103B 3 2.0 65 70 7.0 65 80 80 75 70 8.0 37.0 44.40 44.40
201B 3 20 80 80 65 75 80 80 80 85 8.0 39.5 47.40 91.80
205C 3 28 40 55 3.0 3.0 65 65 70 75 6.0 27.0 4536 137.16
5132D 3 2.1 60 70 65 6.5 75 80 80 6.0 8.0 36.5 4599 183.15
105B 3 24 70 70 70 7.0 75 70 70 75 70 35.5 5112 234.27

3 SCORDAS, Theodore -- Diving Victoria

ATKINS, Liam -- Diving Victoria

201B 3 2.0 65 6.0 65 6.0 80 75 75 80 75 35.5 42.60 42.60

301B 3 2.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 75 80 80 7.0 80 36.0 43.20 85.80
403C 3 1.9 65 6.0 40 45 65 70 70 65 7.0 31.0 3534 121.14
105B 3 24 75 65 65 7.0 80 75 70 75 7.0 355 51.12 172.26
5231D 3 2.0 55 55 65 6.0 70 75 60 75 7.0 33.0 39.60 211.86

4  DUMMER, Liam -- Diving NSW
MCLAUGHLAN, Paul -- Diving NSW
103B 3 20 50 60 60 60 70 7.0 70 7.0 80 33.0 3960  39.60
401B 3 20 55 65 75 70 70 75 7.0 65 80 35.0 4200  81.60
5132D 3 2.1 60 65 50 45 7.0 7.0 75 7.0 7.0 32.0 4032 121.92
403C 3 19 65 65 70 75 80 85 85 7.0 80 38.0 4332 165.24
5231D 3 20 65 70 65 60 80 80 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.0 42.00 207.24

5 HOUGHTON, Jack -- R.A.P.S Diving Club
STONE, Liam -- Diving Waitakere/North Harbour

103B 3 2.0 80 75 55 6.5 65 65 65 65 6.5 33.5 40.20 40.20
401B 3 2.0 80 80 70 75 80 85 75 80 75 39.0 46.80 87.00
201B 3 1.8 70 80 65 6.5 85 85 80 85 8.0 38.5 4158 128.58
105B 3 24 70 75 25 25 75 70 65 65 7.0 30.0 4320 171.78
403C 3 1.9 45 45 55 6.0 70 70 60 65 7.0 30.5 34.77 206.55
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6  JEFFREE, Nick -- Diving NSW

LOVELL, Kyle -- Diving NSW

103B 3 2.0 6.0 65 50 5.0 70 75 70 60 75 32.5 39.00 39.00

401B 3 2.0 65 6.0 45 5.0 80 70 70 70 7.0 32.0 38.40 77.40
1056C 3 22 40 55 40 4.0 60 70 70 70 6.0 28.0 36.96 114.36
403C 3 1.9 55 6.0 40 40 65 65 65 6.0 6.5 29.0 33.06 147.42
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 65 50 5.0 70 70 75 65 6.5 31.5 37.80 185.22

7  VEAL, Nathan -- Diving Victoria
PITTI, Clark -- McCormick Divers

103B 3 2.0 6.0 65 55 55 6.0 60 65 65 6.5 30.5 36.60 36.60

201B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 65 55 60 65 5.0 30.0 36.00 72.60
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 55 35 4.0 50 55 6.0 55 4.0 255 30.60 103.20
301B 3 1.9 6.5 60 65 55 65 60 65 55 70 31.5 3591 139.11
105C 3 22 55 50 50 50 50 45 55 50 6.0 25,5 33.66 172.77

8 PRYOR, Freddie -- Diving NSW
HEATHER, Liam -- Diving NSW

101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 50 55 65 70 70 6.0 6.0 31.0 37.20 37.20

401B 3 2.0 50 55 6.0 6.0 70 70 70 65 6.0 32.0 38.40 75.60
105C 3 22 35 40 50 5.0 60 55 6.0 65 55 26.5 3498 110.58
208B 3 22 50 45 25 1.5 20 35 50 40 4.0 185 24.42 135.00
403C 3 1.9 55 50 45 45 45 45 40 45 3.0 22,5 25,65 160.65

Talleys Girls 3m synchro

(1) ARMSTRONG-SCOTT, Gabrielle -- Wellington (guest)
WYLIE-VAN EERD, Alice -- Wellington (guest)

301B 3 20 75 75 80 75 85 90 90 80 85 41.0 49.20 49.20
5132D 3 2.0 75 75 7.0 75 75 75 70 75 8.0 37.5 45.00 94.20
205C 3 28 65 65 50 55 85 85 85 75 7.0 36.5 61.32 155.52
405C 3 27 75 75 75 75 75 80 75 80 7.0 38.0 6156 217.08
105B 3 24 70 65 50 6.5 75 75 65 70 6.0 34.0 48.96 266.04

1 HALLIDAY, Joanna -- Diving Victoria
KOZLOV, Natalie -- Diving Victoria

103B 3 2.0 6.0 70 6.0 6.5 70 75 70 70 75 34.0 40.80 40.80

401B 3 2.0 70 70 6.0 7.0 75 80 80 70 7.0 36.5 43.80 84.60
105B 3 24 6.0 6.0 55 5.0 75 80 75 70 75 340 48.96 133.56
403B 3 21 65 65 6.0 6.0 75 70 75 70 7.0 34.0 4284 176.40

5233D 3 24 50 55 55 55 70 65 65 70 6.5 31.0 44.64 221.04

2 HOLGATE, Mary -- R.A.P.S Diving Club
STAFFORD, Rebecca -- R.A.P.S Diving Club

101B 3 2.0 6.0 75 75 75 70 70 80 80 8.0 38.0 45.60 45.60
401B 3 2.0 70 75 75 65 70 70 75 70 7.0 35.5 42.60 88.20
403B 3 21 6.0 6.0 55 55 80 75 75 75 7.0 340 4284 131.04
5231D 3 2.0 55 60 70 7.0 40 70 45 6.0 5.0 28.5 3420 165.24
105B 3 24 6.0 55 65 6.5 70 70 70 70 7.0 33.5 4824 213.48
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3  ALEXANDER, Beth -- Diving NSW
SHAW, Georgia -- Diving NSW
103B 3 2.0 6.0 65 65 55 85 80 75 70 65 35.0 42.00 42.00

401B 3 2.0 80 75 65 70 75 85 85 70 75 38.0 45.60 87.60
403B 3 21 55 50 45 45 65 6.0 65 65 6.5 29.0 36.54 124.14
105B 3 24 6.5 65 50 55 80 75 65 70 70 33.5 4824 172.38

5231D 3 2.0 55 60 6.0 6.0 70 70 80 75 70 33.5 4020 212.58

4 CARTER, Olivia -- Diving Victoria
ARNOLD, Lauren -- Diving Victoria
103B 3 2.0 70 75 6.0 7.0 55 75 75 70 75 36.0 43.20 43.20

401B 3 2.0 65 60 7.0 75 70 70 75 70 7.0 345 41.40 84.60
105B 3 24 6.0 50 5.0 5.0 50 70 50 55 45 255 36.72 121.32
405C 3 27 55 45 40 40 40 55 50 50 45 23.0 3726 158.58

5233D 3 24 50 40 65 6.0 70 80 70 65 6.5 31.5 4536 203.94

5 DE WILZEM, Selda -- R.A.P.S Diving Club
HOUGHTON, Maddi -- R.A.P.S Diving Club

101B 3 2.0 7.0 70 55 6.0 65 70 60 6.0 55 31.5 37.80 37.80
401B 3 2.0 70 6.0 65 6.5 70 70 65 70 6.5 33.5 40.20 78.00
403C 3 1.9 70 6.0 55 50 60 70 65 70 6.5 31.5 3591 113.91
5231D 3 2.0 50 50 50 5.0 65 60 65 6.0 5.0 28.5 3420 148.11
105B 3 24 20 15 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 40 55 6.0 25,5 36.72 184.83

6  CALLAGHAN, Jordan -- Diving NSW
DE LA MOTTE, Genevieve -- Diving NSW

103B 3 2.0 556 50 7.0 6.0 50 65 40 55 45 26.5 31.80 31.80

401B 3 2.0 75 70 65 70 65 85 80 75 7.0 36.5 43.80 75.60
105B 3 24 45 65 55 5.0 6.0 50 45 45 40 245 3528 110.88
403B 3 2.1 40 40 55 6.0 65 65 70 6.0 6.0 28.5 35.91 146.79
5231D 3 2.0 50 45 6.0 6.0 70 75 6.0 6.0 45 30.0 36.00 182.79

7 POOLE, Louise -- Diving NSW
BARBER, Marlee -- Diving NSW

103B 3 2.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 50 6.0 65 65 5.0 29.0 34.80 34.80

401B 3 2.0 65 70 60 7.0 80 75 75 70 65 35.5 42.60 77.40
301B 3 1.9 55 55 60 7.0 45 60 6.0 6.0 45 28.0 31.92 109.32
403B 3 2.1 70 65 50 50 55 65 65 6.0 5.0 20.5 3717 146.49
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 55 45 50 50 60 6.0 55 5.0 27.0 3240 178.89

8 CURRY, Erica -- McCormick Divers
MONAGLE, Sarah -- Diving Victoria

103B 3 2.0 65 6.0 65 6.5 70 85 80 75 7.0 35.5 42.60 42.60
401B 3 2.0 70 7.0 45 55 60 50 55 50 6.0 29.0 34.80 77.40
105C 3 22 55 65 55 55 45 70 50 6.0 5.0 27.0 35.64 113.04
403C 3 1.9 55 50 50 50 50 60 6.0 55 6.0 27.5 31.35 144.39
5231D 3 2.0 55 55 40 35 40 40 45 40 35 21.5 2580 170.19

9 ASH, Gabi -- Diving Victoria
LIONNET, Stephanie -- Diving Victoria

103B 3 2.0 60 60 6.0 6.0 55 70 65 6.0 45 30.0 36.00 36.00
401B 3 2.0 70 70 70 6.0 55 65 65 55 6.0 32.0 38.40 74.40
403C 3 1.9 55 45 55 6.0 40 45 40 45 40 23.5 26.79 101.19
5231D 3 2.0 50 45 55 55 70 70 6.0 65 6.5 30.5 36.60 137.79
203C 3 1.9 40 40 55 50 6.0 55 50 55 45 25.0 2850 166.29
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10 PHILLIPS, Maddie -- R.A.P.S Diving Club
GUZMAN, Paulina -- McCormick Divers

103B 3 2.0 70 70 75 75 70 70 70 80 75 36.0 43.20 43.20

401B 3 2.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.00 43.20
105B 3 24 75 70 65 55 6.0 55 60 65 6.5 32.0 46.08 89.28
405C 3 27 6.5 65 65 55 10 15 1.0 05 15 16.5 26.73 116.01
205C 3 28 55 6.0 45 50 65 55 65 6.0 7.0 29.5 4956  165.57

11 GRAYMORE, Courtney -- R.A.P.S Diving Club
FARRELL, Renee -- R.A.P.S Diving Club

101B 3 2.0 1.5 1.0 50 4.0 75 70 45 70 5.0 245 2940 29.40

401B 3 2.0 55 50 5.0 55 55 6.0 65 65 55 28.5 34.20 63.60
201B 3 1.8 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 75 80 70 75 75 345 3726 100.86
403C 3 1.9 55 55 55 50 55 60 70 70 65 30.5 34.77 135.63
105C 3 22 50 50 35 35 45 6.0 40 4.0 4.0 21.0 27.72 163.35
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